
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=CITY/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MWILCOX] 
11/8/2018 9:44:18 AM 
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com] 

FW: Inglewood Arena Event Analysis 
Galo Meeting Conference Call 

11/8/2018 2:00:00 PM 
11/8/2018 3:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Benham Wrigley [mailto:BWrigley@cslintl.com] 
Sent: Monday, November 5, 2018 6:59 PM 
To: Benham Wrigley; Joe Wittmann; Mindala Wilcox; Fred Jackson 
Subject: FW: Inglewood Arena Event Analysis 
When: Thursday, November 8, 2018 4:00 PM-5:00 PM (UTC-06:00) Central Time (US & Canada). 
Where: GoTo Meeting Conference Call 

Mindy and Fred- here's the info for Thursday's call. I imagine you'll want to give a heads up to Ben re anyone who will join 
this call but isn't on his invite 

From: Benham Wrigley <BWrigley@lcslintl.com> 
Date: Monday, November 5, 2018 at 6:13 PM 
To: David Stone <david@stoneplanningllccom>, Chris Holmquist <CHolmguist@wilsonmeany.com>, Gerard 
Mccallum <GMcCallum@lwilsonmeany.com>, "Gershwin, Dan" <dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com>, "Dennis 
Kanuk (dennis\(iimcadvise.com)" <dennis\(iimcadvisccom>, Loren Montgomery <loren@mcadvise.com>, Adam 

Kerns <AKerns@cslintLcom>, Juliana Rogers <Juliana.Rogers@cslintl.com> 
Subject: Inglewood Arena Event Analysis 

Inglewood Arena Event Analysis 
Thu, Nov 8, 2018 4:00 PM - 5:00 PM CST 

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone. 
https: 

You can also dial in usin our hone. 
United States: 

Access Code: 

First GoToMeeting? Let's do a quick system check: 
https:/ /Ii n k. gotomeeti ng. com/system-check 


